data sheet
Multifunctional 130 series wireless access points
(APs) maximize mobile device performance in
extremely high-density Wi-Fi environments.
These ultra-high-performance 802.11n APs deliver wireless
data rates up to 450 Mbps per radio and employ three
spatial streams to support 50% more throughput and mobile
devices than previous-generation APs.

1344 Crossman Ave | Sunnyvale, CA 94089
1.866.55.ARUBA | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | info@arubanetworks.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AP-134 Aruba AP-134 wireless AP, 802.11a/b/g/n, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors. Contains: AP, installation
guide and two ceiling rail mount adapters.
IAP-134 Aruba Instant 134 Wireless Access Point, 802.11abgn, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors. Restricted
regulatory domain – ROW. This product must not be deployed in the United States, Japan or Israel.
IAP-134-US Aruba Instant 134 Wireless Access Point, 802.11abgn, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors. Restricted
regulatory domain: United States
IAP-134-IL Aruba Instant 134 Wireless Access Point, 802.11abgn, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors. Restricted
regulatory domain: Israel
IAP-134-JP Aruba Instant 134 Wireless Access Point, 802.11abgn, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors. Restricted
regulatory domain: Japan
AP-134-F1 Aruba AP-134 wireless AP, 802.11a/b/g/n, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors (FIPS/TAA). Contains: AP,
installation guide and two ceiling rail mount adapters.
AP-135 Aruba AP-135 wireless AP, 802.11a/b/g/n, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas. Contains: AP, installation
guide and two ceiling rail mount adapters.
IAP-135 Aruba Instant 135 Wireless Access Point, 802.11abgn, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antenna. Restricted
regulatory domain – ROW. This product must not be deployed in the United States, Japan or Israel.
IAP-135-US Aruba Instant IAP-135 wireless AP, 802.11a/b/g/n, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas. Contains: AP,
installation guide and two ceiling rail mount adapters. Restricted regulatory domain: United States
IAP-135-IL Aruba Instant IAP-135 wireless AP, 802.11a/b/g/n, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas. Contains: AP,
installation guide and two ceiling rail mount adapters. Restricted regulatory domain: Israel
IAP-135-JP Aruba Instant IAP-135 wireless AP, 802.11a/b/g/n, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas. Contains: AP,
installation guide and two ceiling rail mount adapters. Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
AP-135-F1 Aruba AP-135 wireless AP, 802.11a/b/g/n, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas (FIPS/TAA). Contains: AP,
installation guide and two ceiling rail mount adapters.
AP-130-MNT Aruba 130 series AP mount kit contains one flat-surface wall/ceiling mount bracket.